KID ... 2023-2024

“CITY HEeoouneToN summer fun ...
BREAK DAVS when school’s out!

Student’s name:

Last First M.I.

Break Days are held at Allison-Jukebox Community Center, 351 S. Washington St., from 8 a.m.—5:30 p.m.

CHECK HERE TO REGISTER REGISTRATION
FOR THE CORRESPONDING IN-CITY ' NON-CITY  AND PAYMENT
BREAK DAY BREAK DAY CODE FEE FEE DUEBY 5 p.m.

Thursday, October 12 345101-A  $45 $50 10/2/2023
Friday, October 13 345101-B  $45 $50 10/2/2023
Tuesday, November 7 345101-C  $45 $50 10/30/2023
Monday, December 18  345101-D  $45 $50  12/11/2023
Tuesday, December 19  345101-E $45 $50 12/11/2023
Wednesday, December 20 345101-F $45 $50 12/11/2023
Thursday, December 21 345101-G =~ $45 $50  12/11/2023
Friday, December 22 345101-H  $45 $50  12/11/2023
Monday, March 11 345101-I $45 $50 3/4/2024
Tuesday, March 12 345101-J $45 $50 3/4/2024
Wednesday, March 13 345101-K  $45 $50 3/4/2024
Thursday, March 14 345101-L $45 $50 3/4/2024

Friday, March 15 345101-M $45 $50 3/4/2024
Number of Break Days: :
umber o ;e?ee/j:s. Method of payment:| _|cash Credit or debit card
O check Check# payments can be
$5 late registration fee made at the Parks
(if applicable)
and Recreation office.
Total Due:

Registrations received after the registration deadline are subject to an additional $5 administration fee.
Late registrations will be accepted as space allows until the Wednesday prior to the program start date.
To complete your registration, deliver this form and payment to the Parks and Recreation office in City Hall,

401 N. Morton St.; mail the form and payment to Parks and Recreation, PO Box 848, Bloomington, IN 47402,
or register online at bloomington.in.gov/break-days. Include or send the completed health form if a
current health form is not already on file. No refunds are issued after the registration deadline.

Each child must have a 2023-24 health form on file in the Parks and Recreation Department office. A health form is
good for one calendar year. If your child already has a health form on file, please initial here:
Questions about the health form, or Break Days registration? Call Bloomington Parks and Recreation at 812-349-3700.
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